83
D
EV
IC
ES
 F
O
R

te
rs
Type designation
(without a box)
Overall dimensions (mm)
height width depth
LТ3-D25А 135 170 160
LТ3-D32А 135 170 160
LТ3-D40А 150 285 190
LТ3-D65А 150 285 190
LТ3-D95А 150 310 190
Type designation
(without a box)
Rated capacity (kW) Rated
current
(A)
Coil
voltage
(V AC)
Packing/
Box (pcs)
Catalogue
number
220V
230V
380V
400V 415V 440V
LТ3-D25А 11 15 15 15 25 400 1 / 6 43253
LТ3-D32А 15 18.5 18.5 18.5 32 400 1 / 6 43323
LТ3-D40А 18.5 22 22 22 40 400 1 / 4 43403
LТ3-D65А 30 55 55 55 65 400 1 / 4 43653
LТ3-D95А 37 75 75 75 95 400 1 / 4 43953
Note:  It is necessary that thermal protection with suitable range is mounted to protect the controlled motor.
 The shown values of magnetic starters are for normal regimes for motor control, for hard operation regimes
are chosen starters which correspond to the current rating of the motor.
Type designation
(with box)
Overall dimensions (mm)
height width depth
LT 3 -B-D25A 370 240 160
LT 3 -B-D32A 370 240 160
LT 3 -B-D40A 470 265 160
LT 3 -B-D65A 470 265 160
LT 3 -B-D95A 470 265 160
Type designation
(with box)
Rated capacity (kW) Rated
current
(A)
Coil
voltage
(V AC)
Packing/
Box (pcs)
Catalogue
number
220V
230V
380V
400V 415V 440V
LT 3 - B - D25А 11 15 15 15 25 400 1 / 4 43254
LT 3 - B - D32А 15 18.5 18.5 18.5 32 400 1 / 4 43255
LT 3 - B - D40А 18.5 22 22 22 40 400 1 / 2 43256
LT 3 - B - D65А 30 55 55 55 65 400 1 / 4 43257
LT 3 - B - D95А 37 75 75 75 95 400 1 / 2 43258
Note:  It is necessary that thermal protection with suitable range is mounted to protect the controlled motor.
 The shown values of magnetic starters are for normal regimes for motor control, for hard operation regimes